Admission
Adults
Students
Punch Pass
Lunch
Primary & Intermediate
Middle School
High School
Extra Milk
Y5 Year Extra Milk
Whole Year Extra Milk
Activities
9-12 Activities
Fine Arts
7-8 Activities
Fine Arts

Family Maximum

Student Parking Fee

Graduation Ceremony Participation

Board Member Stipend
Per Meeting
All Day Seminars & Meetings that Exceed
4 Hours
Annual Chair Stipend
Annual Clerk Stipend
Expense Allowance Per Mediation Session
Per Board Member

Mileage Reimbursement
Substitute Teacher Per Day

After 15 days
Long-term sub (at least 30 days)

Fees Schedule

$1.95
$2.05
$2.10
$0.35
$30.00
$60.00

$130
$75

$95
$65
$575
$50
$25.00
$50
$80
$250
$150
$175
IRS Rate
$105

BS Step 1 Contract
Contract Experience

$2.05
$2.15
$2.20
$0.35
$30.00
$60.00

$140
$85

$105
$75
$600
$50
$25.00
$50
$80
$250
$150
$175
IRS Rate
$105

BS Step 1 Contract
Contract Experience



