Fees Schedule

Admis	Admission		<u>2012-13</u>	<u>2013-14</u>
Aums	Admission Adults		\$6	\$6
	Students		\$ 0 \$4	\$ 0
	Punch Pass		\$75	\$75
T				
Lunch	Primary & Intermediate		\$1.95	\$2.05
	Middle School		\$2.05	\$2.15
	High School		\$2.10	\$2.20
	Extra Milk		\$0.35	\$0.35
	¹ / ₂ Year Extra Milk		\$30.00	\$30.00
	Whole Year Extra Milk		\$60.00	\$60.00
Activities				
	9-12	Activities	\$130	\$140
	·	Fine Arts	\$75	\$85
	7-8	Activities	\$95	\$105
		Fine Arts	\$65	\$75
	Family Maximum		\$575	\$600
	5			
Student Parking Fee			\$50	\$50
			450	\$50
Graduation Ceremony Participation			\$25.00	\$25.00
Board	Member Stipe Per Meeting	nd	\$50	\$50
		nars & Meetings that Exceed	\$30 \$80	\$30 \$80
	4 Hours		φθθ	\$ 00
	Annual Chair	Stipend	\$250	\$250
	Annual Clerk		\$150	\$150
	Expense Allowance Per Mediation Session		\$175	\$175
		bard Member		
Mileage Reimbursement			IRS Rate	IRS Rate
Substitute Teacher Per Day			\$105	\$105
	After 15 days	 -	BS Step 1 Contract	BS Step 1 Contract
	•	o (at least 30 days)	Contract Experience	Contract Experience
	-	· · · ·	*	*